
0 2000 4000 FEET

SCALE

LOCATION

PROJECT 

PROJECT AREA

EXISTING RAILROAD

EXISTING LOCAL ROADWAY

MUNICIPAL BOUNDARY

(TOTAL LENGTH = 17.2 MILES)

DETOUR ROUTE

    CONTROL GUIDELINES).
    PENNDOT PUBLICATION 213 (TEMPORARY TRAFFIC 
    LAYOUT WILL MEET GUIDELINES SET FORTH IN 
2. SIGNAGE ALONG DETOUR ROUTE NOT SHOWN. 

    AT LEAST TWO WEEKS IN ADVANCE.
    TO ALERT THE PUBLIC OF THE CLOSURE DATE 
1. VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS WILL BE UTILIZED 

NOTE:

LOCATION

PROJECT

LOCATION MAP

NOT TO SCALE

PROPOSED DETOUR PLAN

LEGEND:

C
A

T
A

W
IS

S
A
 S

T

81

339

54

54

M
O

REA 
RD

B
U

R
M

A
 R

D

F
A
IR

V
IE

W
 S

T

SR 1006

SR 10
06

S
R
 1

0
2
0

SR 1
01

2

S
R
 1

0
1
5

S
R
 1

0
1
3

S
R
 1

0
1
3

S
R
 1

0
1
3

SR 10
11

S
R
 1

0
1
1

SR 
10

10
SR 1003

SR 1
00

8

SR 10
08

S
R
 1

0
1
7

M
AH

AN
O

Y 
CI

TY 
RD

DEL
ANO 

RD

MOREA BURMA RD

M
O
S
S
 G

LE
N
 R

D

M
T

N
 D

R

T
U

S
C

A
R

O
R

A
 

B
R

O
C

K
T

O
N
 M

T
N
 D

R

SR 1018

 

FOOTHILL ST

C
A

T
A

W
IS

S
A
 S

T

READING BLUE MOUNTAIN & NORTHERN RAILROAD

M
A
R
IA

N
 A

V

STA
TE R

D

G
R
IE

R
 A

V

M
A
H

A
N

O
Y
 C

R
E
E
K

N
O

R
T

H

M
A
H

A
N

O
Y 

C
R
EE

K

MAHANOY CREEK

HOSENSOCK CREEK

P
IN

E
 C

R
E

E
K

LOCUST C
REEK

LOCUST CREEK

CODORUS CREEK

CODORUS CREEK

RESERVOIR

CODORUS 

BIG
 CREEK

RESERVOIR

SILVER CREEK

RESERVOIR

WOLF CREEK 

LOCUST LAKE

W
O

L
F
 C

R
E
E
K

M
O

S
S
 G

L
E

N
 C

R
E
E

K

RYAN TOWNSHIP, SCHUYLKILL COUNTY

SR 1011-01B BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
pennsy vania
DEPARTMENT  OF  TRANSPORTATION

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E
:

X
:\

S
C

R
-2

0
1
8
4
1
5
.0

0
_
E

0
4
4
6
8
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

5
-0

 O
p
e
n
 E

n
d
\0

9
_
S

R
 1

0
1
1
-0

1
B

\S
R

 1
0
1
1
-0

1
B

\P
la

n
s
\P

u
b
li

c
 M

e
e
ti

n
g
\5

3
-1

0
1
1
-0

1
B

_
D

e
to

u
r 

M
a
p
.d

g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

1
7
-M

A
Y

-2
0
2
3
 0

9
:0

5
G

R
E

E
N

M
A

N
-P

E
D

E
R

S
E

N
, 

IN
C

.

W
A
L
K
E
R
 T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

S
C

H
U

Y
L
K
IL

L
 T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

S
C

H
U

Y
L

K
IL

L
 T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

B
L

Y
T

H
E
 T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

BLYTHE TOWNSHIP
RYAN TOWNSHIP

SCHUYL
KIL

L T
OW

NSHI
P

RYAN 
TOW

NSHI
P

T
O

W
N
S

H
IP

R
U
S

H
 

TOWNSHIPMAHANOY 

RYAN T
OWNSHIP

RU
SH
 TO

W
N
SH
IP

RYAN
 TO

W
N
SH
IP

TOWNSHIP
MAHANOY BOROUGHMAHANOY C

ITY


